

Quote Abstract				VENDOR NO. 1	
				WARNING LITES OF ALASKA, INC.	
Local Bidder				YES	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	UNIT AMOUNT	TOTAL PRICE
1	Aluminum Blank - 8" x 24" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	20	EACH	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00
2	Aluminum Blank - 8" x 30" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	30	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
3	Aluminum Blank - 8" x 36" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	50	EACH	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00
4	Aluminum Blank - 8" x 42" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	80	EACH	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,680.00
5	Aluminum Blank - 8" x 60" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	10	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
6	Aluminum Blank - 12" x 18" x .125" with 1.5" Radius Corners, 3/8" Holes 1.5" Center/Short edge	50	EACH	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
7	Aluminum Blank - 12" x 54" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	10	EACH	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
8	Aluminum Blank - 18" x 18" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	40	EACH	\$ 22.00	\$ 880.00
9	Aluminum Blank - 24" x 30" x .125" with 1.5" Radius corners and no holes	20	EACH	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00
10	Aluminum Blank - 30" x 30" x .125" with 1.875" Radius corners and no holes	30	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
11	Sheeting - 3M #3991 Yellow Diamond Grade 30" x 50 yard Roll	1	EACH	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00
12	Sheeting - 3M #3990 White Diamond Grade 30" x 50 yard Roll	1	EACH	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00
13	Sheeting - 3M #7725 Black Scotchcal Electrocut 36" x 50 yard Roll	1	EACH	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
14	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2" x 2" x 10'	50	EACH	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
15	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2" x 2" x 11'	50	EACH	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00
16	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2" x 2" x 12'	50	EACH	\$ 102.00	\$ 5,100.00
17	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2.5" x 2.5" x 10'	50	EACH	\$ 109.50	\$ 5,475.00
18	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2.5" x 2.5" x 11'	50	EACH	\$ 120.45	\$ 6,022.50
19	Post - Perforated steel tubing, Galvanized 12 gauge 2.5" x 2.5" x 12'	50	EACH	\$ 131.40	\$ 6,570.00
20	Anchor - 36" Heavy Duty Anchor for 2 1/2 inch Square posts with one set of 3/8" holes 1" from top	50	EACH	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
TOTAL LINE ITEMS (1-20)				\$ 49,767.50	
Payment Terms Offered				NET 30	